Transceiver
Optic-Node
Transceiver Optic-Node, OCS-10xx is designed for upstream path
transmission of burst mode optical signal.
CMTS analog signals are fed into the input of the OCS-10xx and
converted into optical signal and transmitted to HFC/ CATV networks.
Additionally, the micro-Node's ability to operate over a wide optical input

Mechanical Dimension
* Optical connector type : SC/APC connector
Ordering Information
* Peak to valley
** 77NTSC Channel loading, 0dBm Optical input with OMI=3.5%
*** 77NTSC Channel loading, OMI=3.5%, -6dBm Input
RF Characteristics
-OCS -XXXX
27:1270nm
29:1290nm
31:1310nm
:
61:1610nm
LD Wavelength
Fiber Optical RF Unit (for U)
Optical Port
X:COM
P:COM+PON
- XX
Frequency
•10: 54~1006MHz
•11: 65~1006MHz
•12 :85~1006MHz
•13:108~1006MHz
L1
(The dimensions are in millimeters)
RF Port
L1: R-ONU
M1:MDU
OCS-10xx-L1 (124.2 X 90.9 X 34.3mm)
XX -
RF Output
20: 20dBmV
38: 36dBmV
LiComm Co., Ltd.
Address